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VENUS

VAST

Aluminium General Purpaose Cylinders - Threaded Ram, With
Safety Lock Nut Single Acting (type - Spring Assisted Return)

Capadity 20-200T Stroke 150mm
Max Operating Pressure 700 kg/cm’

50% lighter than steel Cylinder of comparable capacity
All sub-assemblies are hard anodised

Suitable for vertical or horizontal application requiring
sustained load holding for longer duration where
portability is a priority

5,000 duty cycles

Base mounting holes are optional

VAST Series V-Venus A-Aluminium S-Spring return T-Threaded ram

Capacity
Ton

20
30
50
100
150
200

Stroke
mm

150
150
150
150
150
150

Model

VAST 20-150
VAST 30-150
VAST 50-150
VAST 100-150
VAST 150-150
VAST 200-150

0il
Capacity
m]

468
663
1178
2309
3405
4712

Weight
(Approx.)
kg

4.8

6.5

13.5
30

48

69

Closed
Height
mm

295
300
335
375
405
430

Cylinder Bore Ram Saddle
ob Diameter Daimeter Diameter
mm mm mm mm
85 63 55 48
100 75 60 55
135 100 80 15
190 140 110 103
230 170 140 133
270 200 160 152




